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Project No. 12-20 Design-Build Services, Southeast College Parking Facility 

Pre-Proposal Meeting 

 December 13, 2011 at 2:00 PM 

Eastside Campus, Angela Morales Building, Building B, 1st Floor Lecture Hall 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
1. Steve Parker Leo A Daly  713-821-2100 rarave@leoadaly.com; 

2. Rich Arave Leo A Daly  713-821-2100 rarave@leoadaly.com; 

3. Jace Chapman Houston Fence Co. 832-250-5571 jace@houstonfence.com; 

4. Alan Sadeghpour Prozign Architects 713-977-6060 ext 240 asadeghpour@prozign.com; 

5. Juarez A. White Smith & Company Architects 713-524-4202  

6. James A. Warner Walker Parking Consultants  281-280-0068 James.warner@walkerparking.com; 

7. Nancy Lane Miner-Dederick Construction 713-529-3001 nlane@minerdederick.com; 

8. Derick Thompson Haynes Whaley Associates 713-868-1591 derickthompson@hayneswhaley.com; 

9. Ed Millington Aon Fire Protection Engineering 832-476-6809 edward.millington@aon.com; 

10 .Richard Metts Durotech, Inc. 281-558-6852 richardm@durotechgc.com; 

11. Brad Mitchell CCH Design Build 281-216-0125 bradmcch@aol.com; 

12.Stephanie Wilkinson Kirksey 713-426-7525 Stephanie@kirksey.com; 

13. Kimberly Russell Kirksey 713-426-7425 Kimberlyr@kirksey.com; 

14. Steve Stanley Premium Parking 832-525-8281  

15. Roy Sweeney Premium Parking 713-650-0008  

16. David Rowe Durotech, Inc. 281-558-6892  

17. Will Black CDI Contractors 501-690-9618 wblack@cdicon.com; 

18. George Purvis HVJ Associates 281-983-8842 g.purvis@hvj.com; 

19. Phil Broom The Trevino Group 713-863-8333 pbroom@trevinogroup.com; 

20. Martha Lozano The Trevino Group 713-863-8333 ext.4147 mlozano@trevinogroup.com; 

21. Mark Verret Verret Group 281-630-4288 mverret@verretgroup.com; 

22. Chris Grogan Donley’s Inc. 804-560-7820 cgrogan@donleyinc.com; 

23. Daniel Ortiz RdlR Architects 713-868-3121 dortiz@rdlr.com; 

24. Neil Copelin Dyad Construction LP 713-799-9380 ncopelin@dyad-inc.com; 
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25.  Annette Lindsey Dyad Construction LP 713-799-9380  

26. Anchor Holm ABEngineering LLC 713-491-6043 anchor@abengineering-llc.com; 

27. Ed Hobson Clark Construction 713-636-3705 ed.hobson@clarkconstruction.com; 

28. Kimberly Hickson Gensler 713-844-0013 Kimberly-hickson@gensler.com; 

29. David Andrews PGAL 713-622-1444 dlandrews@pgal.com; 

30. David Largent Pepper Lawson 281-371-3100 dlargent@pepperlawson.com; 

31. Andrea Goodwin Fugro Consultants 713-369-5467 agoodwin@fugro.com; 

32. Bob Boozer Landev Engineers 713-869-2402 bdb@landevengineers.com; 

33. Tad Lewis McCarthy 713-499-3611 rlewis@mccarthy.com; 

34. Greg Castano Spawglass 281-970-5300 david.kaiser@spawglass.com; 

35. Mike Morgan Garver, LLC 479-422-7687 mgmorgan@garverusa.com; 

36. Rahim Tazeh Infrastructure Associates 713-622-0120 rt1@iahouston.com; 

37. Paul E. Martin Urban Architecture Houston Inc. 713-523-2156 pmartin@uahoustom.com; 

38. Eddie Watral Geotech Engineering & Testing 713-699-4000 ew@geotecheng.com; 

39. Abby Gustus McCarthy 713-963-9790 agustus@mccarthy.com; 

40. Pam Borsos SSR, Inc. 713-784-8211 pborsos@ssr-inc.com; 

41. Jay Hamel Tellepsen 281-447-8100 jahamel@tellepsen.com; 

42. Russel Niemann Tribble Stephens 713-465-8550 rniemann@tribblestephens.com; 

43. Justin Harris Tribble Stephens 713-554-7024 jharris@tribblestephens.com; 

44. Jerry Stafford Teal Construction 713-465-8306 jerrystafford@tealcon.com; 

45. Sandy Roth Rogers More Engineers, LLC 713-430-5819 sroth@rogersmoorellc.com; 

46. John Haskew Corgan Associates 713-425-4993 John.haskew@corgan.com; 

47. Andy MacPhillimy Morris Architects 713-622-1180 Andy.macphillimy@morrisarchitects.com; 

48. Steve Crawford Balfour Beatty 713-346-0923 scrawford@balfourbeattyus.com; 

49. Jesse Wells Linbeck 713-621-2350 iallen@linbeck.com; 

50. Jeff Bryson Linbeck 713-621-2350 jbryson@linbeck.com; 

51. Kurt Roberts SSR, Inc. 713-353-2917 kroberts@ssr-inc.com; 

52. Mark Christensen Bartlett Cocke 713-936-9510 mchristensen@bartlettcocke.com; 

53. Robert Ring TSC Surveying 713-784-7777 bobring@tscsurveying.com; 

54. Jeff Young Combs Consulting Group 210-698-7887 jeff.young@combs-group.com; 

55. Bob Lupher Lina T. Ramey & Associates 713-972-0200 blupher@ltraengineers.com; 

56. Elaine Rogers Rogers Moore LLC 713-430-5801 erogers@rogersmoorellc.com; 

57. Lina Sabouni Autoarch Architects, LLC 713-952-3366 ext. 11 / 
832-326-8321 

lina@autoarch.net; 

58. Greg Rhodes Turner Construction Company 713-840-8441 grhodes@tcco.com; 

59. Adam Delk Gilbane Building Company 281-740-8897 adelk@gilbaneco.com; 

mailto:anchor@abengineering-llc.com
mailto:ed.hobson@clarkconstruction.com
mailto:Kimberly-hickson@gensler.com
mailto:dlandrews@pgal.com
mailto:dlargent@pepperlawson.com
mailto:agoodwin@fugro.com
mailto:bdb@landevengineers.com
mailto:rlewis@mccarthy.com
mailto:david.kaiser@spawglass.com
mailto:mgmorgan@garverusa.com
mailto:rt1@iahouston.com
mailto:pmartin@uahoustom.com
mailto:ew@geotecheng.com
mailto:agustus@mccarthy.com
mailto:pborsos@ssr-inc.com
mailto:jahamel@tellepsen.com
mailto:rniemann@tribblestephens.com
mailto:jharris@tribblestephens.com
mailto:jerrystafford@tealcon.com
mailto:sroth@rogersmoorellc.com
mailto:John.haskew@corgan.com
mailto:Andy.macphillimy@morrisarchitects.com
mailto:scrawford@balfourbeattyus.com
mailto:iallen@linbeck.com
mailto:jbryson@linbeck.com
mailto:kroberts@ssr-inc.com
mailto:mchristensen@bartlettcocke.com
mailto:bobring@tscsurveying.com
mailto:jeff.young@combs-group.com
mailto:blupher@ltraengineers.com
mailto:erogers@rogersmoorellc.com
mailto:lina@autoarch.net
mailto:grhodes@tcco.com
mailto:adelk@gilbaneco.com


3 
 

60. Lorie Westrick RdlR Architectes 713-868-3121 lwestrick@rdlr.com; 

61. Rodney Sikes Purcell Construction Inc. 281-548-1000 bids@purcell.com; 

62. Adrienne Schwartz Harrison Kornberg Architects 713-229-0688 ext. 121 aschwartz@harrisonkornberg.com; 

63. Brent Miller W.S. Bellows Construction Corp 713-680-2132 bmiller@wsbellows.com; 

64. Terry Cheng TSC Engineering 713-784-7733 terrycheng@tscengineering.com; 

65. Ken Grays Power Design Group LLC 713-487-8222 kgrays@powergreendesign.com; 

66. Stephen Reynolds Summit Builders 281-580-1699 sreynolds@summitbuilders.com; 

67. Don B Kerl Diggs Construction 713-781-6249 dkerl@diggsconstruction.com; 

68. Javier Infante Tolunay-Wong Engineers  jinfante@tweinc.com; 

69. Patti Miller E.E. Reed Construction  pmiller@eereed.com; 

70. John G. Putnam Pin Oak Interests 713-664-1255 jputnam@pinoakinterests.com; 

71. Mark Lilie Ensight Haynes Whaley 713-621-0725 marklilie@ensighthayneswhaley.com; 

72. Christus Powell Archi*Technics/3 Inc. 713-868-0088 secretary@architechnics3.com; 

73. Elizabeth Stemac Satterfield & Pontikes 
Construction 

713-996-1300 houstonbids@satpon.com; 

74. Michael Rivera Clark Construction 713-636-3705 Michael.rivera@clarkconstruction.com; 

75. Rodney Bowers Cadence McShane Construction 713-681-8500 rbowers@cadencemcshane.com; 

76. Tommy Waldron Vaughn Construction 713-243-8300 twaldron@vaughnconstruction.com; 

77. Roy Montalbano PBK Architecture 713-965-0608 roy.montalbano@pbk.com; 

78. David Collazos Keystone Structural Concrete 713-856-9530 sa@keystoneconcrete.com; 

79. Saul Valentin Collaborate Business Consulting 
LLC 

832-409-3050 svalentin@collaborate-llc.com; 

80. Desta Kimmel Powers Brown Architecture 713-224-0456 kimmel@powersbrown.com; 

81. Jim Gwin Not listed 713-529-6262 jimgwin@sbcglobal.net; 

82. Michelle Motley Tribble & Stephens 713-465-8550 mmotley@tribblestephens.com; 

83. Deanna Rodriguez Matric Structural Engineers 713-664-0130 drodriguez@matrixstructural.com; 

84. Amber Czapski Nations Construction 713-863-7547 aczapski@nationsconstruction.com; 

85. Stan Robinson JPAC LLC 832-496-9800 srobinson@jpacllc.com; 

86. Nkemdi Ohalete Nedu Engineering Services, Inc. 713-268-1666 nkemdi@neduengineers.com; 

87. Matt Feagins Walter P. Moore 713-630-7300 mfeagins@walterpmoore.com; 

88. Doreen Dixon Island Engineering 409-766-7900 ddixon@apec-llc.com; 

89. Robert Ballinger Diggs Construction 713-781-6249 rballinger@diggsconstruction.com; 

90. Greg Goodwin Glennlock Construction 832-316-9614 ggoodwin@glennlock.com; 

91. Earl P. Drymalla Construction 979-732-5731 janna@drymalla.com; 

92. Cliff Haehl Manhattan Construction 713-332-7174 chaehl@manhattanconstruction.com; 
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